Mladší žactvo – PA 1. třída, sezóna 2008
	Datum
	Domácí družstvo
	Hostující družstvo
	Body
	Sety
	Hry

	4.5.2008
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	LTC Vysoké Mýto B
	3:6
	7:12
	80:93

	11.5.2008
	Tesla Pardubice B
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	6:3
	12:6
	85:60

	18.5.2008
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	TC Chrudim B
	5:4
	10:8
	82:55

	1.6.2008
	LTC Vysoké Mýto B
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	5:4
	12:9
	95:91

	8.6.2008
	TC Chrudim B
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	4:5
	8:10
	63:78

	22.6.2008
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz
	Tesla Pardubice B
	4:5
	8:10
	76:73


Celkové pořadí všech družstev

	Pořadí
	Klub
	Vítězství
	Porážky
	Body
	Sety
	Hry

	1.
	LTC Vysoké Mýto B 
	5
	1
	31:23
	64:48
	498:435

	2.
	Tesla Pardubice B
	4
	2
	31:23
	63:48
	482:443

	3.
	TK Ledeč n. Sáz.
	2
	4
	24:30
	50:62
	467:464

	4.
	TC Chrudim B
	1
	5
	22:32
	46:65
	392:497
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